Paskar Oleksandr Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 5, 1963
Place of birth village Podviriivka, Chernivtsi Oblast (region)

Main administration of State Treasury Service of Ukraine in
Chernivtsi Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/729
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/729
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/729
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/729

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Paskar Ivan Oleksandrovych son —
Paskar Nadiia Ivanivna wife —
Paskar Mariia Oleksandrivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d0636f99-b28a-4b70-be7d-8b155edea698
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18835
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18835
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18835
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18835
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18837

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>XaBHOI Ka3Ha4YenCbKol
cnyxbu YkpaiHm y
YepHiBeubKin obnacTi,
HavanbHuK

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
[dep>XaBHOI Ka3Ha4YencbKol
cny>xbum YkpaiHm y
YepHiBeLbKin obnacTi,
HavanbHukK

[onoBHe ynpassiHHSA
Hdep>xaBHOI Ka3Ha4YencbKol
cny>xbum YKpaiHm y
YepHiBeubKin obnacTi,
HavanbHuK

FonoBHe ynpaBiiHHA
Hep>XaBHOI Ka3Ha4YencbKol
cnyxbu YKpaiHu y
YepHiBeubKin obnacTi,
HavanbHuK

Main Department of State

Treasury Service of Ukraine in

Chernivtsi Oblast (Region),
Head

Main Department of State

Treasury Service of Ukraine in

Chernivtsi Oblast (Region),
Head

15 485,50

15 485,50

19 699,30

8 864,57

5 862,67

6 799,40

88,63

88,63

14

582,70

2 367,70

855,77

821,17


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32171048-ef74-4b52-a90e-677ecbc2e101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e91a9424-9c8a-45b8-9688-c0edde737d93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7029edf-4279-4851-909d-f8370ac728a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdacdd9c-b414-448b-8842-827963db0dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57614baf-1c45-4d6c-a025-75dec69edbe1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c7a67cc-43eb-4101-a923-edc8a60bc658

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

300
000,00

161
250,00

322
500,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32171048-ef74-4b52-a90e-677ecbc2e101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32171048-ef74-4b52-a90e-677ecbc2e101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32171048-ef74-4b52-a90e-677ecbc2e101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e91a9424-9c8a-45b8-9688-c0edde737d93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e91a9424-9c8a-45b8-9688-c0edde737d93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e91a9424-9c8a-45b8-9688-c0edde737d93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7029edf-4279-4851-909d-f8370ac728a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7029edf-4279-4851-909d-f8370ac728a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7029edf-4279-4851-909d-f8370ac728a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdacdd9c-b414-448b-8842-827963db0dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdacdd9c-b414-448b-8842-827963db0dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdacdd9c-b414-448b-8842-827963db0dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57614baf-1c45-4d6c-a025-75dec69edbe1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57614baf-1c45-4d6c-a025-75dec69edbe1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57614baf-1c45-4d6c-a025-75dec69edbe1

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c7a67cc-43eb-4101-a923-edc8a60bc658
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c7a67cc-43eb-4101-a923-edc8a60bc658
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c7a67cc-43eb-4101-a923-edc8a60bc658
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32171048-ef74-4b52-a90e-677ecbc2e101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e91a9424-9c8a-45b8-9688-c0edde737d93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7029edf-4279-4851-909d-f8370ac728a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdacdd9c-b414-448b-8842-827963db0dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57614baf-1c45-4d6c-a025-75dec69edbe1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c7a67cc-43eb-4101-a923-edc8a60bc658

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32171048-ef74-4b52-a90e-677ecbc2e101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e91a9424-9c8a-45b8-9688-c0edde737d93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7029edf-4279-4851-909d-f8370ac728a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdacdd9c-b414-448b-8842-827963db0dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57614baf-1c45-4d6c-a025-75dec69edbe1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c7a67cc-43eb-4101-a923-edc8a60bc658

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

13909.0 sq.

13909.0 sq.

13909.0 sq.

13909.0 sq.

13909.0 sq.

13909.0 sq.

102.0sg. m
(1)

102.0sg. m
(1)

102.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32171048-ef74-4b52-a90e-677ecbc2e101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e91a9424-9c8a-45b8-9688-c0edde737d93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7029edf-4279-4851-909d-f8370ac728a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdacdd9c-b414-448b-8842-827963db0dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57614baf-1c45-4d6c-a025-75dec69edbe1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c7a67cc-43eb-4101-a923-edc8a60bc658

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 * ®onbKcBareH Naccat 1985
2017 * dosbkcBareH lMaccat 1985
2016 * QosnbKcBareH MNaccat 1985
2015 * @osnbKcBareH MNaccat 1985

il
CAREER:

Nov. 30, 2011 — Main administration of State
Treasury Service of Ukraine in
Chernivtsi Oblast (Region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32171048-ef74-4b52-a90e-677ecbc2e101
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e91a9424-9c8a-45b8-9688-c0edde737d93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7029edf-4279-4851-909d-f8370ac728a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdacdd9c-b414-448b-8842-827963db0dd9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57614baf-1c45-4d6c-a025-75dec69edbe1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c7a67cc-43eb-4101-a923-edc8a60bc658
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/729
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/729
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/729

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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